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TRAC Championship 2020 - 1/17/2020 to 1/18/2020

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSUA1 1:50.94

Cheatwood, Mia L SO Staneart, Corinne L JR

Grespin, Maggie S FR Cesar, Audrey E JR

27.80 31.21 24.3427.59

AFRO2 1:51.21

Prenzlin, Alexis N SR Gallagher, Maddie C SO

Brown, Mara E JR Zimmerman, Faith M JR

27.89 29.53 25.8027.99

BTSUA3 2:00.77

Fowler, Celia L JR Steinmetz, Anna D FR

Carrick, Allie M JR Patrick, Haley R JR

30.25 33.23 27.0530.24

ANDA4 2:02.05

Drzewiecki, Samantha FR Barkhimer, Victoria SO

Reece, Paige L SO Chytil, Lauren K SO

31.01 34.53 27.2229.29

BFRO5 2:03.16

Wilson, Hayley A JR Zimmerman, Lauren T JR

Widman, Hannah G JR Weickert, Kelsey SO

31.42 31.86 29.1530.73

BNDA6 2:09.78

Shern, Ellen G JR Boyd, Parker J SO

Heywood, Samantha L SO Fletcher, Erin JR

33.30 36.32 29.1631.00

ALIM7 2:10.33

Jolliff, Sophie SR Beck, Grace JR

Emerick, Madeline FR Beck, Abigal FR

31.69 35.14 27.5835.92

AFIN8 2:10.43

Brown, Klaudia M SR Hellman, Emma N SR

Smith, Ceilidh D SO Ritzler, Lyndsay K SR

34.15 38.82 26.7030.76

BFIN9 2:17.61

Brigadoi, Bridget R JR Miller, Maddy FR

Conrad, Nora M SO Nicholson, Jillian FR

35.16 41.08 29.7631.61

AWHS10 2:27.55

Aschim, Kaely SO Nichols, Taylor SR

Ray, Maddie SR Richards, Melanie JR

40.80 41.16 34.3231.27

ACCHS11 2:27.72

Wesley, Evie JR Christie, Olivia SR

Pinkham, Emily SO Lankey, Maria SR

41.15 37.52 31.0737.98

BLIM12 2:34.88

Lawrence, Cheyanna JR Nelson, Elsbeth SO

Place, Sami SO Nuckles, Meghan JR

44.83 41.61 32.3636.08

BWHS13 2:43.86

Bresler, Jillian SO Mundwiler, Alyssa SR

Marsh, Miranda JR Fisher, Hailey JR

41.74 45.44 34.9741.71

AOCL14 2:48.37

Porter, Lilly SO Deal, Carlee JR

Abbott, Katelyn SR Lewis, Kalie JR

41.42 48.52 35.9042.53

BCCHS15 2:55.38

Roessle, Krista JR Cromly, Clare SO

Schumaker, Leigha SR Thomas, Marie SO

42.24 50.02 39.3043.82

BOCL--- DQ

Collins, Brigid SR Dickens, Emily SR

Wilson, Skylar JR Jahns, Kinsley SO

47.33 45.87 35.8744.91

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSFD1 1:39.13

Wilson, Spencer A JR DiSalle, James X SR

Lee, Tristan W JR Ireland, Brady C SR

25.90 28.19 21.3023.74

ASJJ2 1:42.24

Van Cott, Joshua T FR Van Cott, Jack R JR

Brookens, Jaden L JR Kovacs, Cole JR

26.86 26.44 23.8925.05

AFRO3 1:43.47

Colston, Conner J JR Stevenson, Case J JR

Weisenauer, Dylan J SR Price, Braedyn JR

27.16 28.51 23.2924.51

BTSFD4 1:47.46

Flansburg, Alan Z FR Fulton, Josh C SR

Vitaniemi, Patrick D SO Buerk, Joe P JR

27.44 29.78 23.7226.52

AFIN5 1:49.58

Williams, Ben P SO O'Dell, Cade E SR

Haas, Toby E SR Doe, Tyler A SR

28.25 31.85 24.0725.41

AOCL6 1:49.82

Hagedorn, Reuben SR Ray, Alex SO

Hagedorn, Abram JR Gladieux, Dillon FR

25.78 33.80 25.4224.82

BFRO7 1:51.84

Dymond, Cole J SO Harkness, Trent FR

Weisenauer, Logan J FR Elder, James M SR

29.64 31.74 24.0426.42

BSJJ8 1:52.41

Britt, Alexander G FR Carroll, Evan J JR

Ziegler, Jacob M SO Perino, Justin D SR

29.23 32.45 24.1426.59

ALIM9 1:56.34

Payne-Greeno, Xylon SR Jones, Seth SO

Smith, Hunter SR Donald, Jayden SR

33.90 31.54 24.4926.41

BFIN10 2:09.71

Marshall, Avery D SO Hellman, Adam J JR

Horstman, Tyler A SO Zaragoza, Carlos F SR

36.30 37.82 26.8528.74

AWHS11 2:10.04

Konz, Luke JR Sturdevant, Wyatt FR

Andrews, Jake SO Worstell, Bryce JR

34.87 33.49 31.5230.16

BLIM12 2:17.09

Hipsher, Gage SO Edwards, Noah SO

Sellati, Christopher SO Factor, Quinton SR

37.82 37.61 32.8328.83

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OCL SOJurski, Joslyn1 1:57.74

27.93 30.10 29.9329.78

TSUA JRFowler, Celia L2 2:02.95

27.82 30.37 32.7731.99

TSUA SOGilley, Lexi L3 2:03.99

27.61 30.88 33.3132.19

NDA SOChytil, Lauren K4 2:04.69

28.20 30.86 32.7332.90

TSUA JRHeinze, Caitlin R5 2:07.64

28.90 32.73 32.8733.14

FIN SRDiehl, Gabby G6 2:08.58

30.35 32.55 32.9832.70

FIN SRQuaid, Meghan7 2:08.96

30.37 32.85 32.9132.83

NDA SRDeutschman, Lauren E8 2:10.22

30.45 32.61 33.4733.69

LIM JRBeck, Grace9 2:10.85

29.94 33.15 34.4933.27

FRO SOTaylor, Allison L10 2:11.48

29.42 32.80 34.8234.44

FRO JRHaitonic, Rachel11 2:15.11

30.20 33.33 36.3835.20

TSUA JRSchwartz, Lily D12 2:18.32

30.24 35.17 35.1137.80

NDA JRShern, Ellen G13 2:19.40

32.93 35.55 34.2936.63

FRO JRBatey, Alyssa14 2:23.14

32.37 36.60 36.1638.01

NDA FRSnyder, Reagan M15 2:23.52

32.02 36.54 36.8738.09

NDA SOCarnes, Regan16 x2:24.06

33.80 36.40 36.4637.40

NDA SRGomez, Hannah17 x2:26.19

33.60 37.23 37.0138.35

FIN FRNicholson, Jillian18 2:26.28

32.33 36.83 37.9839.14

FRO FRMoreno, Kalli19 2:26.52

33.87 37.19 36.3839.08

FIN SRBrown, Klaudia M20 2:26.89

32.44 37.33 38.8438.28

CCHS SRChristie, Olivia21 2:27.84

35.05 37.40 37.4737.92

OCL SRJones, Rachel22 2:42.40

36.82 43.16 41.2241.20

OCL FRCasey, Bekah23 2:45.60

37.46 41.86 40.8045.48

LIM FREmerick, Madeline24 2:47.16

35.33 40.21 45.4046.22

LIM JRFrueh, Haley25 2:55.35

38.26 44.37 45.5447.18

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD FRBuff, Scotty J1 1:46.14

24.58 27.21 26.7527.60
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

TSFD JRWilson, Spencer A2 1:46.66

24.47 26.96 27.6827.55

FRO JRColston, Conner J3 1:48.70

24.94 27.31 28.0028.45

FIN SOWilliams, Ben P4 1:51.96

26.00 28.11 28.9528.90

SJJ JRVan Cott, Jack R5 1:52.29

25.15 27.99 29.5629.59

TSFD FRFulton, Kyle P6 1:53.28

25.62 28.68 29.0529.93

TSFD JRLathrop, Sam A7 1:53.60

26.42 28.39 29.3429.45

TSFD SOLorenz, Mason A8 x1:55.63

27.32 28.99 29.4329.89

FIN SOVasiloff, Joe A9 1:58.40

26.84 29.99 30.6130.96

TSFD SOLonsway, Owen A10 x2:00.10

27.14 30.17 31.2231.57

SJJ JRKovacs, Cole11 2:00.90

27.58 30.18 31.4831.66

FRO FRZimmerman, Aidan R12 2:01.21

27.58 31.01 30.6831.94

SJJ SRStawinski, Ian13 2:02.33

28.13 31.52 30.7431.94

SJJ JRReed, Austin R14 2:02.40

27.62 30.69 31.8832.21

TSFD FRSobczak, Spencer J15 x2:03.55

27.94 31.76 31.1632.69

FRO SODabrunz, Ryan16 2:04.16

26.35 29.74 35.7032.37

FIN SOHorstman, Tyler A17 2:04.59

27.99 31.30 32.0833.22

FRO SRBurroughs, Andy18 2:10.21

28.35 33.53 34.3134.02

OCL SORay, Alex19 2:10.69

29.49 34.37 33.2033.63

FIN JRHellman, Adam J20 2:13.97

30.06 33.62 34.9035.39

OCL SOStevens, Drew21 2:16.21

30.55 34.99 36.5634.11

FRO SRMcNutt, Zach22 x2:17.14

30.78 34.70 35.8035.86

FIN SRZaragoza, Carlos F23 x2:19.37

29.88 35.03 37.2037.26

LIM SOHipsher, Gage24 2:23.45

31.98 36.35 36.4238.70

FIN SOMarshall, Avery D25 x2:30.14

33.08 38.60 38.6739.79

SJJ FRWinters, Tyler J26 x2:36.15

32.82 42.78

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FRO SRPrenzlin, Alexis N1 2:09.92

28.30 33.51 31.4436.67

TSUA SRKreger, Kayla C2 2:15.52

28.98 34.50 32.4539.59

TSUA SOCheatwood, Mia L3 2:18.11

28.56 35.39 33.2640.90

FRO JRBrown, Mara E4 2:22.07

30.10 35.57 33.8142.59

TSUA JRCarrick, Allie M5 2:23.09

31.20 37.25 34.5040.14

TSUA JRPatrick, Haley R6 2:29.04

32.02 38.48 35.7142.83

NDA SOBarkhimer, Victoria7 2:30.85

33.79 37.78 35.5343.75

NDA SOBoyd, Parker J8 2:36.85

35.50 39.63 36.4945.23

NDA SRLevine, Grace9 2:39.82

34.09 38.90 34.8451.99

FRO JRWidman, Hannah G10 2:39.95

35.47 43.99 33.0247.47

FIN SOSmith, Ceilidh D11 2:42.57

33.22 41.13 41.3946.83

NDA FRMossing, Maggie A12 2:49.57

35.55 41.93 38.4253.67

FIN JRBrigadoi, Bridget R13 2:53.21

36.05 42.80 40.8453.52

FIN JRMiller, Sydney C14 3:03.28

40.26 46.69 42.4953.84

FIN FRMiller, Maddy15 3:07.09

40.72 48.39 41.3056.68

FRO SRBecker, Talita16 3:07.15

37.08 50.66 49.9049.51

NDA SODansack, Emily R17 x3:10.31

44.39 52.25 41.7051.97

OCL SRAbbott, Katelyn18 3:15.64

42.81 53.64 43.0556.14

OCL JRLewis, Kalie19 3:23.73

48.83 49.92 43.991:00.99

WHS SOBresler, Jillian--- DQ

45.81 50.25 46.821:07.89

OCL JRWilson, Skylar--- DQ

48.34 53.30 48.311:08.71

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD JRBurnard, John E1 2:02.87

26.05 31.42 27.3738.03

FIN SRSpradlin, Ethan C2 2:04.75

26.14 31.98 29.4037.23

FRO JRStevenson, Case J3 2:06.04

26.23 32.68 30.9336.20

SJJ JRBrookens, Jaden L4 2:06.54

27.10 33.20 30.0236.22

TSFD SRFulton, Josh C5 2:11.32

28.94 35.49 30.0636.83

FIN JRLaws, Zane N6 2:12.73

28.07 34.55 30.5339.58

TSFD FRLee, Hansen w7 2:12.86

28.11 32.03 34.0938.63

TSFD FRFlansburg, Alan Z8 2:15.28

28.74 33.85 33.0239.67

FRO FRWeisenauer, Logan J9 2:15.73

27.28 35.92 31.5241.01

FIN SRDoe, Tyler A10 2:22.40

30.79 36.38 32.7442.49

SJJ SRHallett, Ben11 2:23.41

29.44 37.12 34.3442.51

OCL FRGladieux, Dillon*12 2:25.37

31.74 37.79 31.7344.11

FRO SREdmonds, Zach*12 2:25.37

29.60 37.99 33.8043.98

FRO JREbert, Garrett14 2:26.12

30.20 38.67 33.7543.50

FIN SRO'Dell, Cade E15 2:28.73

29.59 40.65 36.4242.07

LIM SOSellati, Christopher16 2:31.67

30.94 36.38 39.1645.19

FRO JRWard, Trenton17 x2:32.88

33.21 39.10 35.3245.25

SJJCarroll, Aiden P18 2:34.11

32.94 40.03 33.0648.08

FRO SOContreras, Roman19 x2:37.71

32.93 41.55 34.1949.04

LIM SOJones, Seth20 2:38.25

32.55 42.14 38.7544.81

LIM SRPayne-Greeno, Xylon21 2:50.96

35.84 43.13 41.3450.65

SJJ FRSchmitz, Beckham A22 3:17.96

45.26 49.05 42.361:01.29

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA JRDynda, Molly E1 24.56

TSUA JRCesar, Audrey E2 24.89

FIN SOSmith, Gracie M3 25.09

FRO SOGallagher, Maddie C4 25.62

FIN FRSpradlin, Delaney H5 25.76

LIM JRBeck, Grace6 26.24

FRO JRZimmerman, Faith M7 26.58

FRO JRWilson, Hayley A8 26.75

FRO SRElder, McKela9 27.09

NDA SOReece, Paige L10 27.46

LIM FRBeck, Abigal11 27.68

FIN SRRitzler, Lyndsay K12 27.81

WHS SRRay, Maddie13 28.21

OCL SORivera, Kendal14 28.63

NDA JRFletcher, Erin15 28.80

OCL JRKennedy, Bella16 28.98

NDA SRSpencer, Rachel R17 29.08

NDA SOMorgan, Claire E18 29.37

FIN SOConrad, Nora M19 29.43

NDA SRHartford, Tenley20 x29.83

NDA FRShern, Marla21 x30.46

TSUA SOStorrer, Gabby M22 30.48

WHS SRNichols, Taylor23 30.72

LIM SONelson, Elsbeth24 30.80

NDA SOBoyd, Lauren25 x30.87
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NDA SRImbrock, Katelyn M26 x31.25

CCHS SRLankey, Maria27 32.20

LIM JRNuckles, Meghan28 32.77

CCHS JRWesley, Evie29 33.36

OCL SOHorsley, Carmen30 33.46

NDA SOMalone, Mollie G31 x33.48

NDA FRKudlac, Grace C32 x33.53

CCHS JRRoessle, Krista33 34.04

OCL JRBarlage, Morgan34 34.08

WHS JRMarsh, Miranda35 34.09

LIM JRFrueh, Haley36 x34.11

WHS JRFisher, Hailey37 34.30

WHS JRRichards, Melanie38 x34.40

WHS SOAschim, Kaely39 x34.59

LIM JRLawrence, Cheyanna40 x34.79

WHS SOBresler, Jillian41 x35.27

OCL SRDickens, Emily42 x35.43

FRO JRMelchor, Audrianna43 x35.65

CCHS SRSchumaker, Leigha44 36.17

FIN FRGhosh, Urmika45 x36.31

OCL SOPorter, Lilly46 x37.26

OCL SOJahns, Kinsley47 x37.27

FIN SOLitteral, Cadie O48 x37.85

OCL JRWilson, Skylar49 x38.00

CCHS SOCromly, Clare50 x38.27

NDA SOLanham, Mackenzie P51 x38.38

FRO SRBerthelsen, Maria52 x38.73

WHS JRDuda, Kaylee53 x39.42

FIN JRHenthorne, Abby L54 x39.52

LIM SOJackson, Bethannie55 x39.80

LIM JRCau, Francesca56 x39.85

CCHS SOThomas, Marie57 x39.92

WHS FRMonroe, Mackenzie58 x44.06

LIM JRFike, Naomi59 x45.60

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD SRIreland, Brady C1 21.92

TSFD SRHeldreth, Patrick J2 22.17

FIN SOWilt, Selby R3 22.19

OCL SRHagedorn, Reuben4 22.47

FRO JRPrice, Braedyn5 23.39

FIN SRHaas, Toby E6 23.46

LIM SRSmith, Hunter7 23.75

TSFD SRDiSalle, James X8 23.97

TSFD FRRoeselle, Kyle M9 24.40

TSFD JRBuerk, Joe P10 x24.47

FRO SRElder, James M11 24.64

LIM SRDonald, Jayden12 24.79

SJJ SRPerino, Brady M13 24.82

FRO SODymond, Cole J14 24.86

FIN SOBall, Jacob C15 24.90

SJJ SRPerino, Justin D16 24.96

WHS FRSturdevant, Wyatt17 25.03

FIN SODoering, Xavier K18 25.14

TSFD FRArquette, Charlie T19 x25.27

TSFD FRDiSalle, Teddy E20 x25.32

FRO SRStarkweather, Ivan21 25.39

TSFD SOButler, Joe R22 x25.84

SJJ JRBollenbacher, Colton P23 25.95

FRO FRHarkness, Trent24 x26.27

TSFD FRQuisno, AJ J25 x26.64

FRO JRThompson, Jake26 x26.80

FRO JRJones, Grant27 x27.14

OCL SRFrohlich, Nathan28 27.79

TSFD SOObarski, Roman M29 x28.20

SJJ SOMascareno, Gabriel30 28.29

TSFD SRDeVault, Preston R31 x28.88

SJJ JRMathias, AJ32 x29.04

TSFD JRLeck, Simon P33 x29.94

FIN SOLloyd, Nick M34 x30.13

SJJ JRJackson, Avery35 x31.02

WHS JRWorstell, Bryce36 31.30

SJJ FRHallet, Jackson R*37 x31.65

TSFD SRDeVault, Ethan P*37 x31.65

SJJ JRKemmerley, Conner S39 x32.44

LIM JRUtendorf, Ryan40 33.36

WHS FRRodriguez, Adrian*41 33.40

LIM SRFactor, Quinton*41 33.40

FRO FRColvin, Henry43 x34.10

SJJMoriarty, Braden M44 x35.28

LIM FRLyons, Gavin45 x35.49

SJJ JREidi, Daniel46 x36.18

 
#9  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NDA JRStapleton, Katherine1 357.00

FRO SORozzell, Jadyn2 293.65

FIN FRRitzler, Kelsie L3 290.65

FIN JRGargac, Liv A4 268.10

FIN SRLazar, Margeaux C5 268.05

FRO SRWatson, Sarah6 254.75

TSUA JRHennessey, Emma7 244.15

TSUA SRDenman, Madi8 239.45

FIN JRHohman, Elaine M9 204.30

TSUA SOAdams, Madi10 191.55

 
#10  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FIN SRHartman, Graham D1 312.65

SJJ FRShade, Cory M2 287.15

FRO SOSchoch, Bo3 284.45

FIN SRWohl, Joe C4 239.85

TSFD SOBecker, Sam A5 224.00

FRO JROrtiz, Isaias6 211.95

FRO FRDecker, Zach7 203.95

FRO SOSweeney, Sam8 181.50

FRO FRSilva, Easton9 x180.95

TSFD JRHarrison, Sam E10 177.25

TSFD FRDesch, Ross J11 167.80

TSFD FRGeldien, Logan R12 135.90

TSFD FRSanford, Matt S--- DQ

SJJ FRWright, Tyler M--- DQ

FIN SOHolman, Mark M--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA JRStaneart, Corinne L1 1:00.25

27.44 32.81

TSUA SRKreger, Kayla C2 1:01.13

28.88 32.25

TSUA FRGrespin, Maggie S3 1:02.85

28.44 34.41

FRO JRBrown, Mara E4 1:03.61

29.30 34.31

NDA SOReece, Paige L5 1:08.17

31.21 36.96

FIN SOSmith, Ceilidh D6 1:09.75

31.33 38.42

OCL JRKennedy, Bella7 1:11.39

31.13 40.26

TSUA FRSteinmetz, Anna D8 1:12.10

33.50 38.60

FRO JRWidman, Hannah G9 1:12.27

34.00 38.27

FIN SOConrad, Nora M10 1:12.83

34.39 38.44

NDA SOHeywood, Samantha L11 1:13.05

32.54 40.51

NDA SRLevine, Grace12 1:20.06

35.19 44.87

NDA JRFletcher, Erin13 1:20.21

36.62 43.59

NDA SOBoyd, Lauren14 x1:20.60

34.95 45.65

LIM FREmerick, Madeline15 1:21.87

37.24 44.63

FIN JRBrigadoi, Bridget R16 1:24.94

37.28 47.66

LIM JRNuckles, Meghan17 1:26.03

39.92 46.11

LIM SOPlace, Sami18 1:30.44

39.97 50.47

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD FRBuff, Scotty J1 51.17

23.84 27.33

TSFD JRLee, Tristan W2 52.58

24.17 28.41

FRO SRWeisenauer, Dylan J3 53.37

24.58 28.79

OCL JRHagedorn, Abram4 55.94

25.58 30.36

TSFD SRPorter, Max V5 57.62

26.73 30.89

TSFD SOVitaniemi, Patrick D6 58.82

27.47 31.35

TSFD JRBishop, Nikolas S7 x59.41

26.58 32.83

FIN SOWilliams, Ben P8 59.43

27.64 31.79
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SJJ SOZiegler, Jacob M9 59.74

27.61 32.13

FIN SOBall, Jacob C10 1:01.75

27.70 34.05

FRO FRWeisenauer, Logan J11 1:01.93

27.68 34.25

SJJ SRPerino, Justin D12 1:03.71

29.16 34.55

SJJ JRKovacs, Cole13 1:06.09

29.37 36.72

FRO JREbert, Garrett14 1:06.42

31.32 35.10

LIM SOSellati, Christopher15 1:08.11

31.38 36.73

WHS SOAndrews, Jake16 1:09.16

30.27 38.89

FIN SODoering, Xavier K17 1:12.98

32.25 40.73

FRO SOContreras, Roman18 1:13.83

32.93 40.90

 
#13  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA JRDynda, Molly E1 53.95

26.10 27.85

TSUA JRCesar, Audrey E2 55.30

26.44 28.86

FIN SOSmith, Gracie M3 55.67

26.45 29.22

FIN SRQuaid, Meghan4 57.71

27.40 30.31

FRO SRElder, McKela5 59.19

28.43 30.76

FIN SRRitzler, Lyndsay K6 1:00.44

28.73 31.71

FRO JRZimmerman, Lauren T7 1:00.74

28.94 31.80

LIM FRBeck, Abigal8 1:03.23

29.32 33.91

NDA FRMossing, Maggie A9 1:04.50

30.98 33.52

LIM SRJolliff, Sophie10 1:04.51

29.34 35.17

TSUA FRDiSalle, Vivian E11 1:04.72

30.93 33.79

NDA FRSnyder, Reagan M12 1:04.84

30.63 34.21

NDA SOMorgan, Claire E13 1:05.46

31.02 34.44

NDA SRHartford, Tenley14 1:05.68

31.25 34.43

TSUA FRPaskiet, Sophie e15 1:06.59

31.93 34.66

FRO SOWeiker, Chloe16 1:06.80

30.91 35.89

FRO SOWeickert, Kelsey17 1:06.94

31.24 35.70

FIN FRNicholson, Jillian18 1:07.80

31.79 36.01

CCHS SRChristie, Olivia19 1:08.09

31.98 36.11

CCHS SOPinkham, Emily20 1:09.41

34.03 35.38

NDA JRCulp, Collleen21 x1:10.06

32.80 37.26

NDA SOMalone, Mollie G22 x1:13.16

34.96 38.20

OCL JRFuller, Hannah23 1:13.51

35.42 38.09

CCHS SRLankey, Maria24 1:14.20

33.98 40.22

NDA FRKudlac, Grace C25 x1:16.39

35.99 40.40

OCL JRBarlage, Morgan26 1:16.78

36.83 39.95

NDA JROhns, Claire27 x1:17.36

36.44 40.92

CCHS JRRoessle, Krista28 1:18.31

36.05 42.26

OCL SRCollins, Brigid29 1:19.08

36.13 42.95

CCHS SRSchumaker, Leigha30 x1:20.10

37.94 42.16

OCL SOJahns, Kinsley31 1:22.03

38.20 43.83

WHS SRMundwiler, Alyssa32 1:22.66

41.10 41.56

FRO JRMelchor, Audrianna33 x1:22.70

38.68 44.02

FRO SRBerthelsen, Maria34 x1:22.86

39.03 43.83

OCL JRDeal, Carlee35 x1:23.85

40.81 43.04

CCHS SOCromly, Clare36 x1:24.59

39.93 44.66

FIN JRHenthorne, Abby L37 x1:32.70

44.19 48.51

LIM SOJackson, Bethannie38 1:35.55

45.18 50.37

LIM JRFike, Naomi39 1:40.06

45.64 54.42

WHS SRGood, Megan--- DQ

46.56 53.69

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD SRHeldreth, Patrick J1 48.43

23.40 25.03

FIN SRSpradlin, Ethan C2 49.79

23.94 25.85

OCL SRHagedorn, Reuben3 50.06

23.99 26.07

TSFD JRWilson, Spencer A4 50.08

24.17 25.91

FIN SOWilt, Selby R5 50.16

23.87 26.29

TSFD FRFulton, Kyle P6 50.29

24.13 26.16

SJJ FRVan Cott, Joshua T7 51.41

24.52 26.89

FIN JRLaws, Zane N8 52.05

24.74 27.31

FIN SRHaas, Toby E9 53.20

24.98 28.22

LIM SRSmith, Hunter10 53.21

24.67 28.54

FRO JRPrice, Braedyn11 53.30

25.33 27.97

FRO SRElder, James M12 54.14

25.90 28.24

TSFD JRBuerk, Joe P13 54.70

25.88 28.82

TSFD SOLonsway, Owen A14 x55.03

26.44 28.59

TSFD JRBishop, Nikolas S15 x55.13

26.09 29.04

FRO SODabrunz, Ryan16 55.27

26.46 28.81

TSFD FRSobczak, Spencer J17 x55.79

26.83 28.96

LIM SRDonald, Jayden18 55.98

26.17 29.81

SJJ SRPerino, Brady M19 56.03

27.15 28.88

TSFD FRArquette, Charlie T20 x56.33

26.78 29.55

FRO SRStarkweather, Ivan21 56.84

26.43 30.41

TSFD FRDiSalle, Teddy E22 x57.03

27.26 29.77

SJJCarroll, Aiden P23 58.25

28.28 29.97

FRO SOSweeney, Sam24 x58.28

27.11 31.17

TSFD SOButler, Joe R25 x59.54

28.63 30.91

FIN SRZaragoza, Carlos F26 x59.71

28.65 31.06

SJJ JRBollenbacher, Colton P27 1:01.12

28.63 32.49

FRO FRRoss, Joshua28 x1:01.49

29.41 32.08

FRO JRJones, Grant29 x1:02.86

29.98 32.88

TSFD JRLeck, Simon P30 x1:04.57

30.62 33.95

TSFD SRDeVault, Preston R31 x1:05.80

29.38 36.42

SJJ FRWinters, Tyler J32 x1:10.63



Fremont Ross High School Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 5:51 PM  1/18/2020  Page 5

TRAC Championship 2020 - 1/17/2020 to 1/18/2020

Results
(#14  Boys 100 Yard Free)

SJJ JRMathias, AJ33 x1:11.54

32.80 38.74

FRO FRColvin, Henry34 x1:13.51

35.38 38.13

LIM JRUtendorf, Ryan35 1:14.00

34.88 39.12

SJJ JRKemmerley, Conner S36 x1:14.17

SJJMoriarty, Braden M37 x1:16.80

36.31 40.49

LIM SRFactor, Quinton38 1:17.31

35.42 41.89

TSFD SRDeVault, Ethan P39 x1:19.51

36.09 43.42

OCL FRBillett, Logan40 1:20.64

36.34 44.30

LIM FRLyons, Gavin41 x1:25.45

SJJ JREidi, Daniel42 x1:27.54

 
#15  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

OCL SOJurski, Joslyn1 5:21.69

28.89 31.90 32.9132.81

32.72 32.72 32.63 32.57

32.45 32.09

TSUA JRFowler, Celia L2 5:32.43

29.20 32.02 33.0332.56

33.27 33.52 34.24 34.58

35.03 34.98

NDA SOChytil, Lauren K3 5:33.85

29.18 32.37 33.5033.26

33.75 33.82 34.74 34.85

34.58 33.80

TSUA JRHeinze, Caitlin R4 5:38.81

29.67 33.30 34.3233.88

34.34 34.59 34.52 35.00

35.26 33.93

NDA SRDeutschman, Lauren E5 5:45.22

31.62 34.03 34.7034.51

35.01 35.31 35.35 35.59

34.98 34.12

NDA FRDrzewiecki, Samantha6 5:49.19

31.38 34.45 35.6835.44

35.78 35.85 35.51 35.50

35.40 34.20

NDA SOBarkhimer, Victoria7 5:50.88

31.16 34.35 35.8235.43

35.84 35.76 36.26 35.81

36.08 34.37

FRO JRHaitonic, Rachel8 5:54.22

30.99 34.18 35.3635.08

35.62 36.23 36.49 36.81

37.06 36.40

FRO SOTaylor, Allison L9 5:56.16

30.86 34.84 35.8335.51

36.55 37.05 37.07 37.18

36.34 34.93

TSUA JRSchwartz, Lily D10 6:05.06

31.98 35.85 37.3336.31

35.94 37.62 37.72 38.31

38.08 35.92

NDA JRShern, Ellen G11 x6:12.13

32.97 37.81 37.5237.85

37.24 37.55 38.65 38.35

38.36 35.83

TSUA SOStorrer, Gabby M12 6:23.09

34.39 38.11 38.6337.91

39.45 39.73 39.46 39.85

38.68 36.88

FIN SRHellman, Emma N13 6:27.19

35.39 39.55 39.9240.85

39.70 39.43 38.91 38.94

38.37 36.13

FRO FRMoreno, Kalli14 6:29.82

35.27 38.21 38.5037.72

39.89 40.52 40.24 41.32

39.92 38.23

NDA FRShern, Marla15 x6:54.56

35.54 40.61 42.9841.22

42.91 43.00 43.23 42.44

1:22.63

OCL SRJones, Rachel16 7:15.55

37.02 42.83 43.8043.84

42.64 43.40 44.64 46.55

46.57 44.26

OCL FRCasey, Bekah17 7:18.95

39.35 43.66 45.9146.36

45.48 44.91 45.41 44.10

43.07 40.70

OCL SOHorsley, Carmen18 7:20.42

38.53 43.36 45.5244.65

45.82 45.98 45.42 44.99

45.00 41.15

FIN SOTraver, Annie L19 7:21.55

37.06 42.48 45.1643.27

45.94 45.89 45.55 46.35

45.50 44.35

LIM SOPlace, Sami20 7:30.24

39.18 45.68 46.1847.04

46.25 46.69 46.48 45.72

45.69 41.33

FIN SOLitteral, Cadie O21 7:58.68

39.64 45.54 50.5348.22

49.58 50.32 49.22 48.97

49.29 47.37

 
#16  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD JRBurnard, John E1 4:50.97

25.67 28.08 29.2228.96

29.52 29.75 30.11 30.22

30.15 29.29

TSFD SOVitaniemi, Patrick D2 4:53.56

25.69 28.04 29.4529.06

30.11 30.13 30.34 30.67

30.48 29.59

FRO JRColston, Conner J3 4:57.30

25.36 28.65 30.0629.43

30.55 30.77 30.94 30.98

30.91 29.65

TSFD JRLathrop, Sam A4 5:03.59

26.87 29.54 30.5130.08

30.74 30.78 31.07 31.36

31.52 31.12

SJJ JRBrookens, Jaden L5 5:14.16

26.82 29.47 31.3430.39

32.11 32.48 33.19 33.19

32.95 32.22

TSFD FRJones, Ethan J6 5:14.59

27.24 30.03 31.6531.08

31.96 32.73 32.49 32.69

32.96 31.76

FIN SOVasiloff, Joe A7 5:23.27

29.03 31.84 32.4832.03

32.96 33.04 33.33 33.49

33.58 31.49

SJJ SOZiegler, Jacob M8 5:32.39

28.11 32.33 34.3133.83

33.91 34.54 34.69 34.12

33.78 32.77

SJJ JRCarroll, Evan J9 5:33.27

29.22 32.43 33.7633.47

34.02 34.60 34.75 34.37

34.25 32.40

FIN SOHorstman, Tyler A10 5:38.05

28.99 32.57 34.8333.77

34.91 34.96 34.93 34.65

34.26 34.18

FRO SRBurroughs, Andy11 5:39.49

28.27 32.55 35.1535.09

35.13 35.76 34.48 34.61

34.26 34.19

FIN JRHellman, Adam J12 5:57.52

31.52 35.00 36.0535.69

36.23 35.87 36.89 37.26

37.22 35.79

FRO JRWard, Trenton13 6:01.81

30.04 33.89 37.0435.88

37.65 37.64 38.08 38.10

38.08 35.41

FRO SRMcNutt, Zach14 6:03.59

31.12 35.18 36.7536.49

37.46 37.60 37.73 37.79

37.67 35.80

OCL SORay, Alex15 6:11.09

31.52 36.33 38.7138.27

38.94 38.55 38.04 37.65

37.70 35.38
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OCL SOStevens, Drew16 6:15.71

31.84 37.43 38.7538.05

39.17 39.07 39.66 37.52

38.08 36.14

LIM SOHipsher, Gage17 6:30.46

32.49 37.80 40.6639.96

41.11 41.38 41.46 41.43

40.59 33.58

SJJ SRMorcos, Matthew18 6:36.71

32.37 37.38 40.4038.51

40.66 41.90

41.57 40.63

SJJ SOMascareno, Gabriel19 x6:41.46

32.06 37.46 41.3339.82

41.32 42.16

41.89 40.21

 
#17  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSUA1 1:40.42

Dynda, Molly E JR Staneart, Corinne L JR

Cesar, Audrey E JR Heinze, Caitlin R JR

24.95 25.18 25.8024.49

AFIN2 1:43.07

Smith, Gracie M SO Spradlin, Delaney H FR

Quaid, Meghan SR Diehl, Gabby G SR

25.04 25.48 26.3726.18

AFRO3 1:44.48

Gallagher, Maddie C SO Brown, Mara E JR

Elder, McKela SR Prenzlin, Alexis N SR

25.69 26.15 25.1927.45

BTSUA4 1:48.23

Gilley, Lexi L SO Schwartz, Lily D JR

Kreger, Kayla C SR Patrick, Haley R JR

26.06 28.96 26.8426.37

ANDA5 1:52.41

Deutschman, Lauren E SR Morgan, Claire E SO

Drzewiecki, Samantha FR Reece, Paige L SO

28.48 29.12 27.3927.42

AOCL6 1:55.03

Jurski, Joslyn SO Kennedy, Bella JR

Rivera, Kendal SO Fuller, Hannah JR

26.10 28.08 31.9928.86

ALIM7 1:56.29

Beck, Grace JR Jolliff, Sophie SR

Emerick, Madeline FR Beck, Abigal FR

26.78 28.63 27.9332.95

BFRO8 1:56.86

Haitonic, Rachel JR Widman, Hannah G JR

Weickert, Kelsey SO Taylor, Allison L SO

29.26 29.68 27.5230.40

BNDA9 1:57.54

Levine, Grace SR Boyd, Parker J SO

Fletcher, Erin JR Spencer, Rachel R SR

29.76 29.14 28.8729.77

BFIN10 2:00.38

Conrad, Nora M SO Nicholson, Jillian FR

Brigadoi, Bridget R JR Miller, Sydney C JR

29.21 30.42 31.5329.22

AWHS11 2:05.81

Nichols, Taylor SR Marsh, Miranda JR

Richards, Melanie JR Ray, Maddie SR

31.61 33.38 27.6133.21

ACCHS12 2:08.06

Christie, Olivia SR Lankey, Maria SR

Pinkham, Emily SO Wesley, Evie JR

30.64 34.02 31.4131.99

BOCL13 2:14.56

Jones, Rachel SR Casey, Bekah FR

Horsley, Carmen SO Barlage, Morgan JR

34.83 32.64 33.5633.53

BLIM14 2:21.10

Lawrence, Cheyanna JR Frueh, Haley JR

Jackson, Bethannie SO Nelson, Elsbeth SO

35.31 34.93 30.1040.76

BCCHS15 2:26.89

Cromly, Clare SO Roessle, Krista JR

Thomas, Marie SO Schumaker, Leigha SR

38.28 34.95 34.7738.89

BWHS16 2:27.46

Bresler, Jillian SO Duda, Kaylee JR

Mundwiler, Alyssa SR Fisher, Hailey JR

35.30 40.32 35.2536.59

 
#18  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSFD1 1:27.30

Ireland, Brady C SR Heldreth, Patrick J SR

Lee, Tristan W JR Buff, Scotty J FR

21.96 21.81 21.1422.39

AFRO2 1:31.63

Weisenauer, Dylan J SR Stevenson, Case J JR

Price, Braedyn JR Colston, Conner J JR

22.91 22.68 22.5423.50

AFIN3 1:32.72

Spradlin, Ethan C SR Wilt, Selby R SO

Laws, Zane N JR Williams, Ben P SO

22.72 22.85 23.4323.72

BTSFD4 1:34.35

Fulton, Kyle P FR DiSalle, James X SR

Buerk, Joe P JR Roeselle, Kyle M FR

23.17 23.51 23.7223.95

ASJJ5 1:39.51

Stawinski, Ian SR Ziegler, Jacob M SO

Britt, Alexander G FR Perino, Justin D SR

24.97 25.12 24.4824.94

BSJJ6 1:40.34

Hallett, Ben SR Carroll, Aiden P

Reed, Austin R JR Perino, Brady M SR

25.61 26.32 24.4223.99

BFIN7 1:41.09

Doe, Tyler A SR Vasiloff, Joe A SO

Ball, Jacob C SO Doering, Xavier K SO

25.26 26.09 25.0424.70

ALIM8 1:41.44

Smith, Hunter SR Jones, Seth SO

Payne-Greeno, Xylon SR Donald, Jayden SR

24.79 26.84 22.9226.89

BFRO9 1:42.00

Dabrunz, Ryan SO Sweeney, Sam SO

Harkness, Trent FR Edmonds, Zach SR

25.71 25.80 24.8125.68

AWHS10 1:51.71

Andrews, Jake SO Worstell, Bryce JR

Konz, Luke JR Sturdevant, Wyatt FR

26.99 32.27 24.5327.92

AOCL11 1:54.55

Stevens, Drew SO Frohlich, Nathan SR

Billett, Logan FR Ray, Alex SO

27.41 27.58 25.3934.17

BLIM12 2:03.70

Factor, Quinton SR Edwards, Noah SO

Utendorf, Ryan JR Sellati, Christopher SO

32.96 29.10 27.6334.01

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSUA SOCheatwood, Mia L1 1:00.80

28.69 32.11

FIN FRSpradlin, Delaney H2 1:03.12

30.24 32.88

TSUA SOGilley, Lexi L3 1:03.45

31.09 32.36

FIN SRDiehl, Gabby G4 1:04.91

30.75 34.16

FRO JRZimmerman, Faith M5 1:05.57

31.29 34.28

NDA FRDrzewiecki, Samantha6 1:06.89

32.37 34.52

FRO JRWilson, Hayley A7 1:07.34

32.61 34.73

TSUA FRGrespin, Maggie S8 1:07.80

32.12 35.68

OCL SORivera, Kendal9 1:08.07

32.76 35.31

WHS SRRay, Maddie10 1:09.53

33.12 36.41

NDA SOHeywood, Samantha L11 1:10.44

34.16 36.28

FIN SRBrown, Klaudia M12 1:11.73

34.57 37.16

TSUA FRDiSalle, Vivian E13 1:12.48

35.08 37.40

FRO JRBatey, Alyssa14 1:13.47

35.80 37.67

LIM SRJolliff, Sophie15 1:13.74

35.11 38.63

CCHS SOPinkham, Emily16 1:18.84

39.85 38.99

FRO SOWeickert, Kelsey17 1:19.34

38.08 41.26
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NDA SRGomez, Hannah18 1:19.56

38.98 40.58

NDA JRCulp, Collleen19 1:23.79

39.79 44.00

NDA JROhns, Claire20 x1:24.89

40.86 44.03

CCHS JRWesley, Evie21 1:26.97

42.17 44.80

OCL SOPorter, Lilly22 1:30.34

42.66 47.68

OCL JRLewis, Kalie23 1:30.66

WHS SOAschim, Kaely24 1:34.65

44.95 49.70

WHS JRMarsh, Miranda25 1:35.25

45.95 49.30

OCL SRCollins, Brigid26 1:44.30

47.98 56.32

WHS FRMonroe, Mackenzie27 1:47.38

50.21 57.17

WHS JRDuda, Kaylee28 x1:53.65

WHS SRGood, Megan29 x2:10.58

1:00.42 1:10.16

CCHS SOThomas, Marie--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TSFD JRLee, Tristan W1 52.89

25.65 27.24

OCL JRHagedorn, Abram2 54.54

26.32 28.22

FRO SRWeisenauer, Dylan J3 55.45

26.80 28.65

TSFD FRFlansburg, Alan Z4 58.51

28.59 29.92

TSFD SRPorter, Max V5 58.87

28.87 30.00

TSFD SOLorenz, Mason A6 1:01.01

30.02 30.99

SJJ JRReed, Austin R7 1:01.84

30.32 31.52

SJJ FRBritt, Alexander G8 1:03.79

30.71 33.08

SJJ SRStawinski, Ian9 1:04.20

31.88 32.32

WHS FRSturdevant, Wyatt10 1:04.65

31.32 33.33

TSFD FRRoeselle, Kyle M11 x1:04.66

31.01 33.65

FRO SODymond, Cole J12 1:05.21

31.67 33.54

SJJ SRHallett, Ben13 1:07.40

33.11 34.29

FRO JRThompson, Jake14 1:08.48

33.37 35.11

OCL SRFrohlich, Nathan15 1:10.41

33.85 36.56

FIN SOMarshall, Avery D16 1:14.27

36.06 38.21

LIM SRPayne-Greeno, Xylon17 1:15.01

36.35 38.66

WHS JRKonz, Luke18 1:17.01

37.35 39.66

SJJ FRHallet, Jackson R19 x1:21.97

38.06 43.91

SJJ FRSchmitz, Beckham A20 x1:24.54

40.95 43.59

FRO FRRoss, Joshua21 1:27.37

WHS FRRodriguez, Adrian22 1:36.55

46.72 49.83

WHS JRWorstell, Bryce23 1:38.07

46.66 51.41

 
#21  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FRO SRPrenzlin, Alexis N1 1:03.87

29.85 34.02

FRO SOGallagher, Maddie C2 1:06.05

30.38 35.67

TSUA JRStaneart, Corinne L3 1:08.99

32.24 36.75

TSUA JRCarrick, Allie M4 1:11.63

33.76 37.87

TSUA FRSteinmetz, Anna D5 1:12.38

33.75 38.63

TSUA JRPatrick, Haley R6 1:14.55

35.23 39.32

FRO JRZimmerman, Lauren T7 1:14.84

34.11 40.73

NDA SOBoyd, Parker J8 1:20.56

38.07 42.49

TSUA FRPaskiet, Sophie e9 x1:23.87

40.20 43.67

NDA SOCarnes, Regan10 1:24.64

40.96 43.68

NDA SRSpencer, Rachel R11 1:25.25

38.58 46.67

NDA SODansack, Emily R12 1:27.12

40.92 46.20

FRO SOWeiker, Chloe13 1:27.53

40.37 47.16

FIN SRHellman, Emma N14 1:28.18

40.90 47.28

WHS SRNichols, Taylor15 1:29.71

43.42 46.29

FIN JRMiller, Sydney C16 1:30.21

42.97 47.24

FRO SRBecker, Talita17 x1:31.13

43.39 47.74

FIN FRMiller, Maddy18 1:32.84

44.47 48.37

LIM SONelson, Elsbeth19 1:33.41

43.77 49.64

FIN SOTraver, Annie L20 1:33.74

44.11 49.63

NDA SRImbrock, Katelyn M21 x1:39.85

46.37 53.48

WHS SRMundwiler, Alyssa22 1:42.96

48.91 54.05

OCL SRAbbott, Katelyn23 1:44.59

48.83 55.76

OCL SRDickens, Emily24 1:46.12

50.23 55.89

FIN FRGhosh, Urmika25 x1:46.44

51.47 54.97

OCL JRFuller, Hannah26 1:47.32

49.43 57.89

OCL JRDeal, Carlee27 1:52.05

53.06 58.99

WHS JRFisher, Hailey--- DQ

52.67 1:01.66

WHS JRRichards, Melanie--- DQ

47.62 56.84

 
#22  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJJ JRVan Cott, Jack R1 59.66

28.00 31.66

TSFD SRDiSalle, James X2 1:03.32

29.38 33.94

FRO JRStevenson, Case J3 1:03.41

29.18 34.23

TSFD SRFulton, Josh C4 1:04.96

30.29 34.67

SJJ FRVan Cott, Joshua T5 1:05.57

31.15 34.42

TSFD FRLee, Hansen w6 1:06.48

31.24 35.24

FIN SRO'Dell, Cade E7 1:09.67

32.81 36.86

LIM SOJones, Seth8 1:10.69

32.64 38.05

TSFD FRJones, Ethan J9 1:10.77

33.38 37.39

FRO FRHarkness, Trent10 1:11.13

33.36 37.77

TSFD FRQuisno, AJ J11 x1:11.29

33.31 37.98

SJJ FRBritt, Alexander G12 1:11.76

33.78 37.98

SJJ JRCarroll, Evan J13 1:11.77

34.37 37.40

FIN SRDoe, Tyler A14 1:13.11

34.87 38.24

OCL FRGladieux, Dillon15 1:14.46

34.99 39.47

FRO FRZimmerman, Aidan R16 1:15.24

34.65 40.59

FRO SREdmonds, Zach17 1:16.01

35.92 40.09

WHS SOAndrews, Jake18 1:17.53

36.31 41.22
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SJJ SRMorcos, Matthew19 x1:19.50

36.35 43.15

SJJ JRJackson, Avery20 x1:19.72

36.14 43.58

TSFD SOObarski, Roman M21 x1:20.02

36.25 43.77

FRO FRDecker, Zach22 x1:28.45

40.98 47.47

FIN SOLloyd, Nick M23 1:28.99

41.47 47.52

WHS JRKonz, Luke24 1:29.29

41.97 47.32

LIM SOEdwards, Noah25 1:29.69

41.13 48.56

 
#23  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSUA1 3:45.06

Dynda, Molly E JR Kreger, Kayla C SR

Cheatwood, Mia L SO Gilley, Lexi L SO

26.21 55.19 56.5926.70

26.63 56.30 26.91 56.98

AFIN2 3:51.28

Smith, Gracie M SO Diehl, Gabby G SR

Spradlin, Delaney H FR Quaid, Meghan SR

26.55 56.22 57.5727.39

27.26 59.51 27.46 57.98

BTSUA3 3:59.26

Fowler, Celia L JR Heinze, Caitlin R JR

Carrick, Allie M JR Grespin, Maggie S FR

27.89 58.52 59.0027.64

28.53 1:00.57 27.77 1:01.17

AFRO4 4:01.12

Zimmerman, Faith M JR Taylor, Allison L SO

Wilson, Hayley A JR Elder, McKela SR

28.48 1:01.53 1:01.3529.10

28.40 59.06 28.72 59.18

ANDA5 4:03.12

Deutschman, Lauren E SR Heywood, Samantha L SO

Barkhimer, Victoria SO Chytil, Lauren K SO

29.70 1:01.85 1:01.4029.14

28.78 1:01.09 28.12 58.78

BFIN6 4:16.97

Ritzler, Lyndsay K SR Smith, Ceilidh D SO

Brown, Klaudia M SR Hellman, Emma N SR

28.70 1:01.33 1:02.1129.91

30.94 1:07.95 31.42 1:05.58

BNDA7 4:17.38

Morgan, Claire E SO Snyder, Reagan M FR

Shern, Ellen G JR Mossing, Maggie A FR

31.16 1:04.39 1:03.9330.42

30.99 1:05.34 30.15 1:03.72

AOCL8 4:17.58

Jurski, Joslyn SO Kennedy, Bella JR

Fuller, Hannah JR Rivera, Kendal SO

27.40 57.00 1:03.8529.89

35.03 1:14.89 29.30 1:01.84

BFRO9 4:23.45

Zimmerman, Lauren T JR Moreno, Kalli FR

Batey, Alyssa JR Haitonic, Rachel JR

29.92 1:03.88 1:08.4432.33

32.06 1:08.49 29.16 1:02.64

ALIM10 5:09.56

Lawrence, Cheyanna JR Nuckles, Meghan JR

Frueh, Haley JR Place, Sami SO

38.01 1:20.67 1:14.9734.99

38.71 1:19.97 34.11 1:13.95

 
#24  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATSFD1 3:14.69

Buff, Scotty J FR Heldreth, Patrick J SR

Ireland, Brady C SR Wilson, Spencer A JR

22.83 48.02 47.8022.70

23.59 50.00 22.81 48.87

AFIN2 3:23.25

Spradlin, Ethan C SR Haas, Toby E SR

Wilt, Selby R SO Laws, Zane N JR

23.94 49.62 51.8324.18

23.29 50.65 23.91 51.15

BTSFD3 3:27.17

Vitaniemi, Patrick D SO Fulton, Kyle P FR

Lorenz, Mason A SO Burnard, John E JR

24.76 51.93 51.1224.13

26.17 53.85 23.99 50.27

ASJJ4 3:28.12

Van Cott, Joshua T FR Kovacs, Cole JR

Brookens, Jaden L JR Van Cott, Jack R JR

24.91 51.92 53.9225.37

24.43 51.37 23.74 50.91

AFRO5 3:37.10

Elder, James M SR Dabrunz, Ryan SO

Dymond, Cole J SO Weisenauer, Logan J FR

25.44 53.68 55.2726.19

25.74 54.64 24.95 53.51

BFIN6 3:39.66

Vasiloff, Joe A SO Doering, Xavier K SO

Ball, Jacob C SO Horstman, Tyler A SO

26.47 54.61 55.0726.15

25.29 54.16 26.38 55.82

AOCL7 3:41.25

Hagedorn, Reuben SR Hagedorn, Abram JR

Gladieux, Dillon FR Stevens, Drew SO

23.54 49.58 51.7223.88

26.78 56.78 29.55 1:03.17

BSJJ8 3:44.35

Stawinski, Ian SR Carroll, Evan J JR

Hallett, Ben SR Perino, Brady M SR

26.75 56.12 57.2927.35

26.39 55.12 26.13 55.82

BFRO9 3:49.03

Ebert, Garrett JR Sweeney, Sam SO

Starkweather, Ivan SR Edmonds, Zach SR

26.64 56.80 59.6327.23

26.08 56.99 25.69 55.61

ALIM10 4:53.85

Hipsher, Gage SO Edwards, Noah SO

Lyons, Gavin FR Utendorf, Ryan JR

30.90 1:06.05 1:11.3234.06

1:21.11 34.51 1:15.37

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Toledo St. Ursula Academy 656

2. Fremont Ross High School 458

3. Notre Dame Academy 409

4. Findlay High School 393

5. Oregon Clay 133

6. Lima Senior High School 130

7. Whitmer High School 50

8. Central Catholic High School 31

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Toledo St. Francis De Sales 721

2. Fremont Ross High School 414.5

3. Findlay High School 408

4. St. John's Jesuit HS Academy 392

5. Oregon Clay 139.5

6. Lima Senior High School 117

7. Whitmer High School 36


